-
List of eligible (provisionally) applicants in respect of Ex- Serviceman Stream for Limited Departmental
Examination 2022 for the post of CEO Group B - Gazetted
Sr. No, Roll No. Name Permanent Address Date of Birth
1 ESMOOOI Raj Kumar 1(. No, 521, ITC Road Kamanahalli Main Road R $-Palya - Viii, MS Nagar- 05·0S-1967
Post Bangalore - 560033
2 ESMOO02 Rohltashwa KUmar VPO - Sirsala, Tehsil - Surajgarh, Distt- Jhunjhunu, (Rajasthan) Pin OS-07-196S--
Jangid 333503
3 ESMOO03 Dinesh Kumar ViII & Post: Selhupur Tehsil : Pukharayan Distt : Kanpur (Dehat) 01-09-1972
State: Uttar Pradesh Pin: 209112
4 ESMOO04 Devi Shankar Yadav House No. 85M (4) Savitri Nagar (Near Guru Har Rai Academy) Post- 03-06-1970
Sanigawan Distt I(anpur (U.PJ - 209825
5 ESMOOOS Abhay Upadhyay Atalpuri Colony, Sector -1, Lane'No. 6A, Hariharpur Po - Diptiganj, 28-02-1973
Distt - Lucknow (U.P) - 226002
6 ESMOO06 Kotakinda Reddeppa Viii & Pc;; -Katiperi Mandai ~ Chowdepalle Tehsil ~ Punganur Oistt- 25-02-1971
Chlttoor Andhra Pradesh - 517257 -
7 ESMOO07 Richhpal Singh Viii & Post ~ Khuri Bari, The Laxmangarh O'istt. Sikar, State-Rajasthan 01-11-1974
Pin 332315
8 ESMOOOS Gopal Sahu Ramakrishna Nagar, Near New Reserve Police Line Chatrapur, 02-12-1971
Ganjam, Odisha - 761020
9 ESMOO09 Mahadeb Biswas Viii - Unai, Post -Kalupur, The-Bongaon Ostt North 24 Parganas 01-01-1976
State - West Bengal Pin - 743235
10 ESM0010 AnilKumar H No, 64/234, Hastinapuri COD Road, Agra - 282001 04-02-1974
11 ESMOOll Trilok Singh VIII- Chhinki Far, PO - Bigra Bag (Khatima) Distt - Udham Singh nagar 13-01-1970
Pin- 262308 State - Uttarakhand
12 ESMOO12 Parmjit Singh H No. 30, I(arol Bagh, Jalandhar, Punjab - 144009 18-10-1971
13 ESMOO13 Kadam Pramod B House No, AI/5, I<unal Residency, Opp Morya MangalKaryalay PO: 22-11-1958
Thergaon, Chinchwad Tehsil : Haweli, Oistt Pune Maharasthra-
411033
14 ESMOO14 Sushill<umar Das Vill- Talang, PO - Bandhangaon Distt -Bhadrak, Teh/PS : Bhadrak 25-10-1973
State: Odisha Pin 756101
15 ESMOOIS PS Rajesh S/O Shri Peethambaran G, PS Mandiram, Kuurumandal, Paravur- 20-05-1972
Village & Post, Kallam - Taluk & Distt Kerala State - 691301
16 ESMOO16 I(ishor I<unal Vill- Nandan Moglaghat Post - Pandeyapatti, Pol Stn - jadia Tehsil : 15-04-1983
parsagarhi Distt - Supaul State- Bihar - 852112
17 ESMOO17 Prem Kumar Pandey Village- Dharamsen Deokali Post - Gagaha Tehsil- Basgaon, Distt- 06-11-1982
Gorakhpur State- Uttar Pradesh - 273411
18 ESMOO18 Satya Prakash VII'I ~ Gandriyakhal, PO ~ Lokmanipur Tehsil - Kotdwara Distt - Pauri 04-07-1973
Garhwal State - Uttarakhand - 246149
19 ESMOO19 Bhupender Kumar H. No. 32, MC Colony, Rohtak Road, Bhlwani Haryana - 127021 25-03-1984
20 ESM0020 Vijay Kumar Shukla B-2, Vikash Lane, Subhanl Kheda, Telibaugh, PO Vrindavan Colony, 01-07-1968
Lucknow UP - 226029
21 ESM0021 Shubhendra Mohan 0-1/98, Palm Groove Duplex Villa, Sushant Golf City, Lukcnow UP- 07-01-1984
226030
22 ESM0022
23 ESM0023
24 ESM0024
25 ESM002S
26 ESM0026
27 ESM0027
28 ESM0028
29 ESM0029
30 ESM0030
31 ESM0031
32 ESM0032
33 ESM0033
34 ESM0034
Shiv Kumar Yadav
Manoj Kumar
Chauhan
Chandra Shushan
lIpadhaya
Tej Kumar
Raj Mani Singh
Bhaskar Kundu
Dheeraj
Vijay Kumar Seel<ha
Shantanu Roy
Adya Prasad
Anoop Singh Chahar
Anup Kumar
Dileep Kumar
Vill- HU5sainka, PO - Sherpur, Distt - Gurugram
69/8, Ourga Palace, Sain-ik Vihar Devari Road, Post office Sadar
Bazar, Distt - Agra U.P, - 282001
Chandra Shushan U.padaya ViII - Madanpur Post - Madanpur, VIA
Agiaon Distt - Bhojpur (ARA) Bihar - 802201
Tej I<umar C/o Gopal Sharma Viii - Gala Bazar Post - Gala BazarDistt
Gorkhpur LJ.P. - 273408
2/87, Vikalp I(han~ti Nagar, Lucknow UP
38, Anand Mohan Bose Road, PO - Motijheei Distt- 24, Parganas (N)
I(olkata - 700074, West Bengal
C/O Parmanand Singh, A/iS, LlG Colony Phase-l, Ashiyana Nagar,
patna Bihar - 800025
V& P, 0- Muthi, Teh & Distt- Jammu
Flat No. 3A, Rablndralaya 1-0, Diamond Harbour Road Behala,
I<olkata- 700034 West Bengal
ViII & Post Waidaha p'olice Station- Gosainganj, Distt- Sultanpur UP-
228119
Viii & PO - chanana (Purani Basti) Tehsil- Chirawa Distt - Jhunjhunu
State - Rajasthan Pin - 333026
VIII - Bhagoon PO - Tamber Tehsil- Jaisnghpur Dsitt - I<angra H. P. -
176095
ViiI! MP - Adarsh Colony Transport Nagar Patna (Behind NRL Petrol
Pump) Post Office - Bahadurpur Housing Police Station- Agam Kuan,
Tehsil- Patna Distt -Patna, State- Bihar - 800026
10-05-1964
20-07-1978
01-04-1971
19-04-1971
02-11-1968
17-10-1981
28-03-1983
20-01-1970
02-07-1982
05-07-1971
27-11-1972
06-10-1981
15-02-1973
~--~-------~-----------~
Mano] Kumar Vill- Bachini, PO- Bawania, Tehsil & Distt- Mahendergarh, State- 14-02-1971 35 ESM0035
36 ESM0036
37 ESM0037
38 ESM0038
39 ESM0039
40 ESM0040
41 ESM0041
Asraful Ashab
Md. Khasim Hussain
I<halld
Tapan I<umar Sarkar
H ugar Yallappa
Awadh Kumar Singh
Haryana- 123034
Vill+PO- Chatra, Distt - Birbhum, W. B. 731238
Green Meadows, Flat No. 301, D/No. 39-35-21 Sub Station Road,
Marriapalem Post, Madhavadara, Vlsakhapatnam - 530018
.
Village- Joynarayanpur PO - Santinagar Distt- Nadia West Bengal -
741502
At Post- Adarakatti, Tehsil - Shirahatti Distt - Gadag State-Karnataka
- 582116
Village - Haritola, PO - Jitaura Distt- Bhojpur (Arrah) Bihar - 802159
B-1/-1.980
17-11-1983
20-09-1971
15-06-1972
04-02-1967
Gopal Narayan C/o SN Tiwary Jajodia Garden Govt Quarters, Block-D Room No 08 27-01-1982
~~~-t~~~~-+T~iw~ar~y~~ ______ fP~O~Be~l~ur~m~a~t~h,~D~i~st~t-~H~o~w~rao:h~,W,~e~st~B~e~n~ga~I-_7~1~1~2~02~ __________ +-___ . _____ __
42 ESM0042 Dipayan Das C-204, Suvarna Srinivasam Appartments, Tungalam, Autonagar, 20-01-1983-
Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh - 530012
43
44
45
46
47
48
ESM0043
ESM0044
Gurunath Varnasi
Gajendra Singh
Adhikari
H No. 11-2-35 (2), I<arjee Street, Ichapuram (Post) Andhra Pardesh-
532312
Vill- Salna, Post- Dwarahat, Uttrakhand - 263653
ESM0045 Tarun Kumar Sharma H No. 38A/6, Dayanand Nagar Dayalbagh Agra - 282005 V.P.
ESM0046 Sujan Pradhan Village-M.B.P. Line, Samsing Tea Garden, State- West Bengal-
735523
ESM0047 Umesh Kumar Shukla Vill- Chibila, Post - Nahwai, Thana- Manda Tehsil- Meza, Distt-
Prayagraj U.P. 212104
ESM0048 Sanjay Kumar Pandey C/o Smt Sarojinl Devi Pandey (mother) D 36/88, August Kunda,
Dasaswamedh Varanasi U.P.- 220001
29-08-1985
18-04-1982
28-07-1982
05-11-1979
08-07-1984
16-06-1964
49 ESM0049 Balagangadhar Tilak D No. 4-96/19/8, SF-02, Vanivihar, Road No. 03 Gopalkrishnagar, 23-04-1983
V Sujathanagar, Visakhapatnam - 530051 (A.P)
50 ESM0050 Sanjeet Sehrawat 5/0 Shri Mange Ram ViII - Post - Dudhwa, Distt - CH. Dadri Haryana - 07-04-1983
127022
51 ESMOOSI T I< Santhosh Kumar House Name - Adarsh Bhawan Vill- Mulakuzha, Post - Karakkad 31-05-1972
Tehsil - Chengannur, Dist- alapuzha State-Kerala, - 689504
52 ESMOO52 Praveen i<imothi viii - Kimotha, Post- Chandanikhal Distt- Chamoli, Uttrakahand - 17-01-1984
246473
53 ESM0053 Ravindra Kumar 29, Chandra Niwas, New Railway Colony, Anand Nagar, I<handwa 13-06-1983
Gupta MP- 450001
54 ESM0054 I<umar Am'rt Ranjan VilltPost-Chunn'I, Via- Chhatapur, Distt- Supaul, State Bihar- 852137 09-01-1984
55 ESM0055 Suresh Kumar PR Viskakam, I<ottuvankonam paravur (PO), Kalium (Distt) Kerala 29-05-1967
(State) - 691301
56 ESM0056 Mangal Singh Vill- Nanua (Daralan) PO-Nagri-Parole Tehsil & Distt - I<athua UT- 16-06-1970
J&I< - 184151
57 ESMOO57 Ramsagar Prasad Vill- SuJanpur POI Distt- Koderma Station - Jharkhand- 12-02-1964
Yadav
58 . ESM0058 Dev! Dayal ViJI- Pandori Brahamana PO - Pandori Manasha Tehsil - Bishnah Distt 04-02-1969
- Jammu, State J&I< -181132
59 ESM0059 Pradip Kumar Rai VIII- Dora, PO- Dora (Sadat), Distt - Ghazipur, State- U.P. - 275204 01-01-1970
60 ESM0060 Madan Kumar Plot No. 69, B- Block, SMS Colony, Man Sarovar, Ja'ipur - 302020 01-06-1972
Sharma
61 ESM0061 Nalawade Santosh At/Post-Kapashi, Tal-Phaltan, Distt - Satara, State- Maharashtra ~ 02-06-1979
415537
62 ESMOO62 Sunil Kumar House No. 512, Block-E, Panl<!' Kanpur Nagar U.P. - 208020 03-07-1973
63 ESM0063 Navin Kumar VPO-JhaJ, Tehsill<osli, Distt- Rewari Haryana - 123302 25-08-198~
64 ESM0064 Prabir Chandra Pande Vill- Sarberio, Po- Satbankura, Distt - Pachlm Medinipur West Bengal 28-01-1970
- 721253
65 ESM0065 Durga Oatt Suyal Viii - Nekana (Pal i) PO - NS Ashram Tehsil- Nainital Distt- Nalnltal 20-06-1972
State - Uttarakhand Pin - 263158
66 ESM0066 Mohanan Nair R Flat No. 306, Scion Avenue, Kagadasarapura IV 'A' Cross, CV Raman 13-05-1970
nagar Post ~angalore - 560095
67 ESM0067 Devendra Pratap S 24/6A-H, Hans Nagar, Taktapur, Orderly bazar Varanasi U.P. 25-11-1967
Singh 221002
68 ESMO,o68 Mukteswar Behera Vill- Banpur, PO Jayantara, PS- Mangalpur, Distt- Cuttal< (Now Jajpur) 25-04-1967
Odisha - 755006
69 ESM0069 Janak Raj Viii - Naughi, PO - Kakriar, Tehsil - Tauni Devi, Distt- Hamirpur (HP)- 10-06-1967
177001
70 ESM0070 MWO Rajesh Joshi VlIl- Nayasarana, PO Doomroll, Distt- Alwar- 301703 10-04-1964
71 ESMOO71 Oeepak Kumar X-S06, Jalvayu Vihar, Plot-8, Pocket-4, Greater Noida, U.P. - 201306 01-04-1980
Sharma
72 ESMOO72 Hemant Kumar Singh H No. 1628, Shaheed Marg, Gurunanak Nagar PO - Vaishali Nagar, 15-10-1971
Distt - Ourg, State - Chhattisgarh - 490027
73 E5M0073 Yogender Kumar 28, Tripati Enclave, Rohtak Road, Meerut - 02 12-04-1972
74 ESM0074 Mohanan MC Meleveedu, Keezhathur, Kottayl Post, Palakkad District, I<erela- 31-05-1969
678572
75 ESM0075 Palande Vijay Lotus Tirth SOciety, Flat No. 305/ Infront of Hotel Gharonda, 18-06-1969
Shantaram Morwadi, Pimpri, Pune - 411018 (Maharasthara)
76 ESM0076 Jahidullslam Vill- Dewkma, PO- Kalgachia, Oistt- Barpeta, State - Assam pin- 31-01-1969
781319
77 ESMOO77 Ram Jagat Maurya Vill- Gauro Basant Pur PO - Ram Das Patti, Distt- Ambedkar Nagar UP 04-02-1964
224157
78 ESM0078 Saraj Kumar Panda AT!PO- Dengadi, VIA-I<onkora'da, Ps~pattapur, Distt - Ganjam, 08-06-1s~
Odisha - 761144
79 ESM0079 ManaJ Kumar New Colony, Near Mining School, I<oderma - 825410, Jharkhand 15-01-1983
80 ESMOO80 Rajesh Kumar MV 2/44A, Archana, I(uzhikkalate, PO-Azhinhilam, To Faraok College, ViII 04-01-1973
Vazhayur, Tehsil-Kondotty, Distt - Malappurm, State-I<erala, Pin-
673632
81 ESM0081 Neeraj Kukreti C-281, Defence Enclave, Sardhana Road Meerut Cantt - 250001 02-02-1980
(U,P,)
82 ESM0082 Pradeep Tripathi E,W,5, -151, Preetam Nagar, Colony Prayagra! - 211011 (U,P,) 10-11-1983
83 ESMOO83 I<artick CH Das Vill- Balasiddhi, PO - Chhaygaon Distt - I<amrup State - Assam- 01-01-1974
781124
84 ESMOO84 I<uldeep Singh VPO - House No. 46, 8- Block Gali No. 02, Dhankot Enclave PO- 10-04-1969
Dhankot Tehsil-I<adipur Distt ~ Gurugram Haryana -122505
85 ESMOO85 I<uldeep I<umar VPO - Sal Kalan (Tangali) Tehsil- R5 Pura Distt - Jammu (J&I<) - 30-04-1970
181131
86 ESMOO86 SP Noor Mahammad Door No. IV-3-A4/A5, Krishna Nagar, Madanapalli, Chittor- Distt 06-07-1972
Andhra Pardesh- State Pin - 517325
87 ESMOO87 Asam Venkata Rami Sou~nne-ViIiKoill<untla-Teh I<urnool- Distt Andhra Pradesh - 01-06-1973
Reddy State Pin - 518134
~
88 ESM0088 G James I<allakkudi ~ ViII & PO Lalgudi - The Trlchy - Distt Tamil Nadu - State 07-04-1975
Pin - 621652
89 ESMOO89 Shatrughan Lal Hs no. 94, ward No. 10 Doctor Chandra Gali, Pratap ganj vpo- 07-07-1973
Jaiswal Sarangarh, Tehsil- Sarangarh Dist-Raigarh (Chhatisgarh)-496445
90 ESM0090 Vinod Kumar Pocket-A, 2C, manohar Nagar Vikas puri, New Delhi-ll00l8 01-05-1973
91 ESMOO91 Mukesh Dubey Balaji Ka Mandir, Panda Pura, Ganj Basoda (MP) pin-4642~1 06-10-1971
92 ESMOO92 1<' Subramani P I< Puram~P) & Viii, Gudiyattam-Tk, Vellore - Dist Tamil Nadu-State. 14-04-1971
Pin-632209
93 ESM0093 Sher 51 ngh House No. RZ-83, Gali No-ll, IB' Block, Ramgopal Market, 20-04-1973
kailashpuri EXTN, Post office-Sadh Nagar Tehsil-Najaphgarh, Dlst-
South West Delhi 5tate- Delhi-110045
94 ESM0094 Nagendra Singh Vpo-Ranila, Distt-Charkhidadri (Harayana)-127042 10-02-1971
95 ESM009S Subhash Kumar VPO-Tumna, Tehsil-Kasli, Dist-RewarL Harayana-123302 15-02-1972
96 ESMOO96 Sat ish Chandra H.N. 104, Tower B-18, Supertech Eco Village-l, Sector-l, Greater 18-10-1970
Chaudhary Naida west (UP)-201306
97 ESM0097 Deepak Srivastava vill-Dahiyawar, Post-Sura pur, Distt- Ambedkar Nagar, UP-27 04-07-1971
98 ESM0098 Sarv Jeet Shukla Village Tihsa, Post-Bijhuri Distt Sultanpura, UP 05-01-1971
99 ESM0099 Rajeev Thakur Village- Jharlog post Patta, The Bhoranj, Dist 'Hamirpur (HP)-176041 25-03-1975
100 ESM0100 Nityananda Surelia Tirath Abason Block 2, 3D Dashadrone (Near Sitaia Mayer mandlr) 11-07-1965
Post Rajarhat Gopalpur Ps Bagulhati Dist North 24 Parganas I<olkata-
700136 (West Bangal)
101 ESMOIOI Satslh I<umar Khanna H.No. 2172, SectorA near Blue Bells Model School Gurugram, 18-12-1965
Haryana-122001
102 ESMOI02 Ravi Kant Awasthi Vpo Nohra Tehsil Baijnath, Distt kangra, himachal Pradesh-17612S 05-09-1965
103 ESM0103 Shoori Singh H,No, FL-425, DO Nagar, Gwalior-474020 01-11-1965
104 ESM0104 Amrit Paul Sharma VPO-Phaphre Bhaike, The+Distt-Mansa, Punjab-151502 04-09-1965
105 ESMOI05 Sunill<umar Tripathi 32A, New Azad Nagar, COD by pass, kanpur Uttar Pradesh 280011 01-11-1965
106 ESM0106 Bharat Shushan H.Ne. 90 Sector 3 Channi hemant Jammu-180015 01-01-1900
Sharma
107 ESM0107 Brij I<lshor Singh Village Madarpur, Post Bijubigha, Dist Gaya, Bihar-823003 25-09-1965
108 ESM0108 Tapas Chakraborty 3/E, kali Block, 12 Barrister P Mitra Road; Ol( Apartment, I<olkata- 08-01-1966
700035 (WB)
109 ESM0109 Birendra Kumar 388-P Gayasuddlnpur,"lane NO.-l Gangavihar Dhoomanganj, 18-07-1966
Pandey Prayagarj (UP)
110 ESMOllO Dharamveer Singh 172/3, Sita Ram Gate, jhajjar, Harayana-124103 12-07-1965
111 ESMOll1 Jai Singh Hali Chowk, nangal Chaudhary, Dist Mahender Garh (Harayana) 12-02-1966
123023
112 ESM0112 Ashok Kumar Gupta Vpo Bhemti, District Aligarh (UP)-202002 25-07-1966
113 ESM01l3 Baidyanath Mondal Village Dhantore, Post Chhotoramchandrapur, Dist Bardhaman, WB- 25-11-1965
713148
114 ESM01l4 Sekh Abdul Gaffar Village Nimra, Post I<iranahar, Oist Birbhum, West Bengal-731302 19-01-1966
.
115 ESM01l5 Pramod Singh I<asim Bazar (Near Brahmsihan), Dist-Post -Munger, Bihar-811201 17-01-1966
116 ESM0116 Shish pal 0493 A, p,O & P,S Sahibabad, Distt Ghazlabad, UP-201005 05-01-1966
117 ESM0117 Sanjeev Kumar Vpo Paluwas, Tehsll+Dist Bhiwani, Harayana-127021 08-05-1966
Tanwar
118 ESM0118 Sudarshan Sharma Village Dihi, Post maker, Distt Chhapra (Saran) Bihar-84121S 30-12-1965
119 ESM0119 Yad Ram Sharma F-93, I<aram Pura, New Delhi-ll001S 08-04-1966
120 ESM0120 Manoj Kumar Anand Village Bhalwani, Post Bahanwin, Dist hamirpur (HP)-177118 15-06-1966
121 ESM0121 Sanjeev Kumar 9-A, MYST Homes, Highland Marg, Zirakpur. Distt. Mohali, Punjab- 31121965
Sharma 140603
122 ESM0122 Vidya Bhushan Village Mishrawallla, Post - VB Narayanpur, Distt Ballia, UP-277213 01-05-1966
Mishra
123 ESM0123 Avutapalli Ramesh H.no. 81, Lane-7 Vrindavan park Phase-Ii Diamond Water Park Road 21-09-1965
Babu Lohegaon, Pune (Dist): Maharashtra-411047
124 ESM0124 AK Sharma B-237, Vaishali Nagar, Near Water Tank, Distt- Alwar, Rajasthan- 15-04-1966
301001
125 ESM0125 Yesudas VK Mulackd Puthen veedu, Elampal., P,S Kollan(Distt), 11-05-1966
126 ESM0126 Hans Raj Meena 5K 245-46, Shivaji Park, Alwar, Rajasthan-301001 04-08-1965
127 ESM0127 Ashok Kumar Dutta Sainik Nagar, Post Nabadwip, Distt Nadia, West Bengal-741302 19-11-1965
Banik
128 ESM0128 Rajesh Kumar Dahiya Vpo Halalpur, Distt $onipat, Harayana 13-06-1966
129 ESM0129 Yogesh I<umar H.No. 34 Kanuga Mohalla Post Sawal, Dist Rewarl, Harayana-123501 23-12-1965
Sharma
130 ESM0130 KA Madhu Sreeragam, Vadayar PO, Vaikom l<ottayam(Dist), Kerala-68660S 30-05-1966
131 ESM0131 Sidhu Bhushan Dhekiajwli, Distt Sonitpur, Assam 01-11-1965
Bhowm'lk
132 ESM0132 Bhupendra Singh 353 Chhoti Bazaria, Thane Vall Gali, Ghaziabad 08-11-1965
133 ESM0133 Sher Singh Vpo Nand Rampur Bass, Distt Rewari, Harayana 05-05-1966
134 ESM0134 Raman Kumar Village Chandauli, Distt Samastipur, Bihar-848121 08-01-1956
Chaudhary
135 ESM0135 Krishn Prakash 14 B Bhawani Nagar, Kanpur (UP) 208013 15-01-1966
Chauhan
136 ESM0136 Ganesh Kumar Ghosh Dharmarajtala, Post Bolpur, Distt Blrbhum, West Sengal-731201 09-12-1986
137 ESM0137 Pramod Singh Rawal Village+post Dadri, Dist Gautam 8udh Nagar (UP}-203207 08-10-1965
138 ESM0138 I<ishun Lal Sahu 1282, main Road, sabina Cantt-284401 03-05-1966-
139 ESM0139 'Anand Kumar Tiwari 128/674 Y Bleok Seheme-2 Kidwa, Nagar, Kanpur-208011(U.P) 25-03-1966
140 ESM0140 Ram Kishor Yadav V.P,O 'Paiari-Panhira Distt: Mahendragarh, Haryana-123029 10-03-1966
141 ESM0141 Rakesh Chand Vill-Karimpur, Post-Luhari, Distt- Hapur, PIN-24S20S (U,P) 15-07-1965
Sharma
142 ESM0142 Amough Kumar Gael 8-58, Rajkamal Residency NH-58 Meerut by pass road, Modipuram 25-08-1965
Meerut UP-250001
143 ESM0143 Satyendra Singh ViII and Post-Lakhoura Distt-Mainpuri, Uttar pradesh-205265 01-10-1965
144 ESM0144 Hari Shankar Dhama H.No-243, MD-DHATI, VPD-KHEKRA, Bagpat, UP-250101 12-07-1966
145 ESM0145 Lokram Kumhar Viii &Past-Seowa, Tehsil-Rajgarh, Distt Churu, Rajasthan, Pin-331304 03-03-1966
146 ESM0146 Gopal Krishan 15/15, GTB Colony, Kaithal, Haryana 07-10-1965
147 ESM0147 Girish Chandra H.N-38, CHAK, Malhauri, Chin hat, Lueknow(U.P}-226028 04-11-1965
Tripathi
148 ESM0148 Vi nay Kumar Pandey Vill-Khajuha, Post-Rudrapur, Distt-Deoria (UP) 05-04-1966
149 ESM0149 Hanuman Dass Shahpur Begu, Distt- Sirsa (Haryana) 05-06-1966
150 ESM0150 Raj Kumar Pandey VTP-Prem kapura, Distt-Jau npur(U P )-222201 01-05-1966
151 ESM0151 Suresh Kumar Gupta AT-Kain, PO-Kanwar, Distt-Kaushmbi (UP) PIN-212217 05-06-1966
152 ESM0152 Hirdesh Kumar Vill-Nadrai, Post-I(asganj, Etah UP, PIN-207123 05-05-1966
Kulshreshtha
153 E5M0153 Arvind Kumar Verma T+PO: Chilkana, Distt: Saharanpur, UP-247231 20-03-1966
154 ESM0154 Dalbir Singh #39, Vayu Vihar Layout, Hunasamranahalli Post, Bengaluru, Karnatka 04-10-1965
562157
155 E5M0155 Ram Deo Singh VIII+Post: Drabagleha, PS: Dharhara, Dist:Munger (Bihar) Pln-811212 21-01-1966
156 ESM0156 Shalk Mohammad H.No-11-1-308, Nagireddy Bazar, Macherla, AP-522426 14-03-1966
Mustapha
157 ESM0157 Shri Prakash Dubey ViII Hakarpur, P.O.Badalapur, DT.Jaunpur, UP Pin 222125 01-01-1966--
158 ESM0158 Satendra Kumar Village, P.O Dhugana, Muzaffar Nagar (U.PJ 01-03-1966
Malik
159 E5M0159 Girija Mandan Kumar Vill-Shahawajpur, PO-Fatehpur-Nepa, Dist-Gaya (Bihar) 824236 15-01-1966
160 ESM0160 Pramod Kumar Vill&PO-Baraichak Patam, Dist-Munger, Bihar, PIN-811214 17-08-1965
Chourasia
161 ESM0161 Kripa Shanker 857, Narayan Nagar, Post & Distt: Firozabad (UP)-283203 01-07-1966
162 ESM0162 Hanuman Singh Village-Rejari P.O-Galar Tehsil-Rajgarh District Churu (Rajasthan)- 20-07-1966
331701
163 E5M0163 Sirazuddin Kathiwal VPO-Supka, Tehsil-Didwana, Dist-Nagaur (Rajasthan) 04-04-1966
164 ESM0164 Amrish )(umar H,NO-OS, Ekta Enclave, Ekta Nagar, Rurkee Road Meerut (UP) 01-07-1966
Sharma 250001
165 ESM0165 Jai Bhagwan VPO: Jataula, Dist: Gurugram-122504 04-07-1966-
166 ESM0166 Partha Pratim Das Padmapukur North, I<haragpur, Midnapur (West), West 8engal- 13-01-1966
721301
167 ESM0167 Manoj Kumar Sahoo Vill&P.O Rame-Shwar, Pin Cod.054201 11-04-1966
168 ESM0168 Rajeshwar Malik Viii & po- Lisarh, Patti-Tidan, Distt-Shmali, UP-247775 02-03-1966
169 ESM0169 Sandeep Kumar H.NO-54, Ward No-OS Village- Jia Potta Mahalia Akhnoor, 14-04-19.71
Tehsil:Akhnoor, District: Jammu, J&I<, Pin-181201